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Pos Bib
308
309
302
323
317
319
303
310
322
321
320

PO OWOO~NOUITE, WN P

e

Eastern Ontario CX Oct 16, 2016 Race K
. October 16, 2016
€ o# KRace Ull (Open)

Name

LAVIGNE, Alexandre
MACDONALD, Calum
CHAGNON, Emile
VAN WESENBEECK, Julia
KELLY, Amelie
BROOKS, Josie
EBNER, Ava
MURPHY, Adelaide
BARR, Phoenix
SHAW, Mae

SHAW, George

Team
skinouk

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Tekné CC

Fresh Air Experience
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Category
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ul1l Girls
Ull Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
U1l Boys
Ul1l Girls
U1l Boys

2016/10/16 20:12:06

Time
18:28
19:23
20:34
20:45
21:20
22:11
23:08
18:32
19:43

6:12

7:26

Gap

0'55"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-4 laps
-4 laps

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

3:52
4:09
5:25
4:59
5:42
5:36
5:57
5:46
5:25
6:12
7:26

3:35
3:28
4:36
5:05
5:04
5:26
5:45
6:15
6:20

3:40
3:35
5:17
5:20
5:18
5:40
5:44
6:31
7:58

3:41
4:06
5:16
521
5:16
5:29
5:41

3:40
4:04
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L Eastern Ontario CX Oct 16, 2016 Race K

. October 16, 2016
€ y# Ull Girls (Women)

A

Pos Bib Name Team
323 VAN WESENBEECK, Julia

319 BROOKS, Josie
303 EBNER, Ava

310 MURPHY, Adelaide
321 SHAW, Mae

OOk, WN PR
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317 KELLY, Amelie Tekné CC

Category Time Gap

U1l Girls 21:00
Ull Girls 21:35
Ul1l Girls 22:26
Fresh Air Experience U1l Girls 23:23
Ull Girls 18:47
U1l Girls

2016/10/16 20:12:06

0'34"
1'25"
2'22"
-1 lap

6:27 -3 laps

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

4:59
5:42
5:36
557
5:46
6:12

5:05
5:04
5:26
5:45
6:15

5:20
5:18
5:40
5:44
6:31

521
5:16
5:29
541
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L Eastern Ontario CX Oct 16, 2016 Race K

. October 16, 2016
€ o# Ull Boys (Men)
A

Pos Bib Name Team
1 308 LAVIGNE, Alexandre skinouk

Category
U1l Boys

309 MACDONALD, Calum Ottawa Bicycle Club U11 Boys

2

3 302 CHAGNON, Emile
4 322 BARR, Phoenix

5 320 SHAW, George
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U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys

2016/10/16 20:12:06

Time Gap
18:43

19:38 0'55"
20:49 -llap
19:58 -2 laps
7:41 -4 laps

Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap 5

3:52
4:09
5:25
5:25
7:26

3:35
3:28
4:36
6:20

3:40
3:35
517
7:58

3:41
4:06
5:16

3:40
4:04
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Eastern Ontario CX Oct 16, 2016 Race K

October 16, 2016

Tc »~ KRace U13 (Open)

'U'
(@]
wn

Bib
342
351
341
352
347
348
350
344
354
357
359
353
343
358
340

©CoO~NOOUTE, WN P
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Name

CHAGNON, Julien
ROULEAU, Zachary
BROOKS, Charlotte
WESTDAL, Ciara
CLARE, Evan
HISCOCKS, Lucas
ROGERS, Ned
ALLAN, Claire
LABELLE, Felix
KELLY, Sara-Ann

VAN WESENBEECK, Simon
MURPHY, Hunter
CHAGNON, Liliane
FLEMING, Edwin
BRAY-JONES, Emmett

Team

Skinouk VDM
Skinouk VDM
Skinouk VDM

Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Cub

Tekné CC

Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club

Category
U13 Male
U13 Male
U13 Female
U13 Female
U13 Male
U13 Male
U13 Male
U13 Female
U13 Male
U13 Female
U13 Male
U13 Male
U13 Female
U13 Male
U13 Male

2016/10/16 20:12:06

Time
28:38
31:41
32:35
32:35
33:14
34:08
34:08
28:27
30:00
31:30
32:03
32:33
33:55
34:14
37:46

Gap LaplLap?2 Lap3 Lap4

9:59
3'03" 10:38
3'56" 12:00
357" 12:01
4'36" 11:39
529" 11:53
5'30" 11:59
-1 lap 12:45
-1 lap 13:30
-1lap 13:42
-1 lap 14:54
-1lap 14:31
-1 lap 15:55
-1 lap 14:52
-1 lap 14:10

6:02
6:42
6:58
6:55
7:05
7:33
7:12
7:38
8:13
9:12
8:28
8:54
9:00
9:22
11:37

6:13
6:59
6:40
6:40
6:54
7:12
7:28
8:05
8:17
8:36
8:42
9:09
9:01
10:00
11:59

6:24
7:21
6:56
6:58
7:37
7:31
7:30
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Eastern Ontario CX Oct 16, 2016 Race K

October 16, 2016

T¢ »~ U133 Male (Men)

P
(V)]

Bib
342
351
347
348
350
354
359
353
358
340

Covwoo~NoOUlh~wWNPE

[

Name

CHAGNON, Julien
ROULEAU, Zachary
CLARE, Evan
HISCOCKS, Lucas
ROGERS, Ned
LABELLE, Felix

VAN WESENBEECK, Simon
MURPHY, Hunter
FLEMING, Edwin
BRAY-JONES, Emmett

Team Category
Skinouk VDM Ul3 Male
Skinouk VDM Ul3 Male
Ul3 Male
Ottawa Bicycle Club U13 Male
Ottawa Bicycle Club U13 Male
Ul3 Male
Ul3 Male
Ul3 Male

Ottawa Bicycle Club U13 Male
Ottawa Bicycle Club U13 Male

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2016/10/16 20:12:06

Time
28:38
31:41
33:14
34:08
34:08
30:00
32:03
32:33
34:14
37:46

Gap

3'03"
4'36"
529"
5'30"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

Lap 1l Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

9:59
10:38
11:39
11:53
11:59
13:30
14:54
14:31
14:52

6:02
6:42
7:05
7:33
7:12
8:13
8:28
8:54
9:22

14:10 11:37

6:13
6:59
6:54
712
7:28
8:17
8:42
9:09
10:00
11:59

6:24
7:21
7:37
7:31
7:30
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L Eastern Ontario CX Oct 16, 2016 Race K

. October 16, 2016
£ o# Ul3 Female (Women)

A

Pos Bib Name Team Category
1 341 BROOKS, Charlotte Skinouk VDM U13 Female
2 352 WESTDAL, Ciara U13 Female
3 344 ALLAN, Claire Ottawa Bicycle Cub U13 Female
4 357 KELLY, Sara-Ann  Tekné CC U13 Female
5 343 CHAGNON, Liliane U13 Female
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2016/10/16 20:12:06

Time
32:35
32:35
28:27
31:30
33:55

Gap

0'01"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

12:00
12:01
12:45
13:42
15:55

6:58
6:55
7:38
9:12
9:00

6:40
6:40
8:05
8:36
9:01

6:56
6:58
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L Eastern Ontario CX Oct 16, 2016 Race K
. October 16, 2016
£ o# KRace U 15 B (Open)

I

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1l Lap 2 Lap 3
1 22 BRAY-JONES, Parker Ottawa Bicycle Club U15 Male B 25:17 11:25 7:11 6:40
2 184 MORRISH, Greg Ul5 Male B 27:03 1'47" 11:51 7:31 7:41
3 158 BROOKS, Tristan Ottawa Bicycle Club U15 Male B 30:23 5'06" 12:47 8:10 9:26
4 42 DOUGLAS, Eric Ottawa Bicycle Club U15 Male B 34:07 850" 14:44 9:27 9:56
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L Eastern Ontario CX Oct 16, 2016 Race K
. October 16, 2016
€ o# Ul5 Male B (Men)

I

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1l Lap 2 Lap 3
1 22 BRAY-JONES, Parker Ottawa Bicycle Club U15 Male B 25:17 11:25 7:11 6:40
2 184 MORRISH, Greg Ul5 Male B 27:03 1'47" 11:51 7:31 7:41
3 158 BROOKS, Tristan Ottawa Bicycle Club U15 Male B 30:23 5'06" 12:47 8:10 9:26
4 42 DOUGLAS, Eric Ottawa Bicycle Club U15 Male B 34:07 850" 14:44 9:27 9:56
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